
YMCA Healthy Kids Day 5K - April 13, 2002 - Anniston, Alabama

MALE TOP 3 OVERALL:

01 17:50.3 Matt Morgan 18

02 18:05.3 Brad Lichtenstein 36

03 19:33.4 Gordon Fox 37

MALE 14-UNDER:

15 22:26.6 Randy Hawkins 14

39 25:48.5 Cody O'Dell 14

42 26:19.6 Thomas Sherer 11

59 28:24.2 Fielden Lisle 6

69 30:10.8 Cole Nelson 12

78 33:46.4 Daniel Rolax 11

79 33:57.1 Carpenter Doggett 11

81 34:06.3 Alie Duke 12

MALE 15-19:

06 20:29.4 Anand Iyer 16

16 22:34.6 Drew Nelson 16

26 23:28.7 Evan Wilkins 18

51 27:33.7 Lance Rolax 17M

MALE 20-24:

04 19:47.3 Craig Bryant 20

13 21:54.0 Brad Weaver 22

20 23:03.6 Matt Yarbrough 24

35 24:44.6 Steven McNeal 22

MALE 25-29:

36 24:49.1 Sean Leach 26

MALE 30-34:

18 22:43.6 Tim Holder 31

31 24:02.8 Geoff Freeland 30

MALE 35-39:

08 20:52.4 Shannon Brown 39

12 21:52.2 Curtis Cupp 35

14 22:10.7 Kelvin Taylor 37

25 23:27.1 Jeff Finlay 39

30 23:56.0 Jeff Tucker 37

37 25:02.6 Chris Westley 38

45 26:37.9 Rick Bussey 35

64 29:17.5 Jon Warren 39

72 31:02.1 Michael Sherer 39

MALE 40-44:

09 21:15.6 Daley Speer 44

19 22:53.8 Scot O'Dell 44

34 24:27.2 Scott Faith 40

46 26:45.2 Rick Westbrook 42

52 27:55.2 Steve Dotson 41

75 32:37.2 Bob Wabel 40

MALE 45-49:

10 21:28.2 Anthony Phillips 47
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17 22:41.0 Barry Nicholls 46

21 23:07.9 Frank Bowie 47

23 23:17.8 Andy Duke 45

38 25:41.0 Mike Reeves 47

41 25:49.8 Hugh Hickman 47

47 26:45.6 Bud Turner 49

49 27:14.3 Jerry Bynum 48

61 28:37.3 Dennis Dunn 46

MALE 50-54:

05 20:19.5 Dave Micale 54

07 20:44.6 Wayne Heckler 52

24 23:22.7 Russell Whitaker 53

43 26:29.3 Sathyan Iyer 53

50 27:15.1 Tom Downing 52

58 28:23.3 Fielden Lisle 51

60 28:36.2 Randy Laney 54

65 29:23.2 Kyle Medders 51

67 29:55.5 Larry Wood 54

68 30:03.6 John Tyler 52

71 30:27.1 Mike Monroe 50

MALE 55-59:

28 23:49.0 Randy Lusk 55

32 24:15.9 Mack Vaughn 58

33 24:25.0 Austin Kimbery 55

MALE 60-OVER:

54 28:01.4 Carter Jones 64

FEMALE TOP 3 OVERALL:

11 21:33.7 Patty Ericksen 32

22 23:11.3 Brooke Nelson 44

27 23:42.6 Lisa Copeland 20

FEMALE 14-UNDER:

74 31:55.6 Tori Lisle 14

76 32:55.7 Mary Snead 13

80 33:59.6 Roopa Iyer 13

84 34:49.0 Lindsay Doggett 12

85 35:01.6 Erin Doggett 10

FEMALE 15-19:

57 28:14.1 Tya Hawkins 16

FEMALE 20-24:

44 26:37.3 Christie Heathcock 21

FEMALE 25-29:

55 28:04.5 Carey Machristie 26

FEMALE 30-34:

53 27:56.5 Rachel Brown 30

86 42:06.6 Nicole McNair 31

FEMALE 35-39:

66 29:44.3 Jane Barnes 35
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73 31:30.1 Martha Clausen 39

FEMALE 40-44:

40 25:49.2 Belva Roberson 41

77 33:16.3 Ann Angell 43

82 34:27.6 Donna Underwood 41

FEMALE 45-49:

29 23:53.6 Maureen Higgins 48

56 28:05.7 Pam Yother 49

FEMALE 50-54:

62 28:38.2 Ellen Cannon 51

63 28:39.0 Gloria Dickie 54

83 34:30.4 Debby Noll 50

FEMALE 55-59:

70 30:12.8 Ann Jonakin 57

FEMALE 60-OVER:

48 26:53.0 Nancy Grace 63

ORDER OF FINISH:

01 17:50.3 Matt Morgan 18M

02 18:05.3 Brad Lichtenstein 36M

03 19:33.4 Gordon Fox 37M

04 19:47.3 Craig Bryant 20M

05 20:19.5 Dave Micale 54M

06 20:29.4 Anand Iyer 16M

07 20:44.6 Wayne Heckler 52M

08 20:52.4 Shannon Brown 39M

09 21:15.6 Daley Speer 44M

10 21:28.2 Anthony Phillips 47M

11 21:33.7 Patty Ericksen 32F

12 21:52.2 Curtis Cupp 35M

13 21:54.0 Brad Weaver 22M

14 22:10.7 Kelvin Taylor 37M

15 22:26.6 Randy Hawkins 14M

16 22:34.6 Drew Nelson 16M

17 22:41.0 Barry Nicholls 46M

18 22:43.6 Tim Holder 31M

19 22:53.8 Scot O'Dell 44M

20 23:03.6 Matt Yarbrough 24M

21 23:07.9 Frank Bowie 47M

22 23:11.3 Brooke Nelson 44F

23 23:17.8 Andy Duke 45M

24 23:22.7 Russell Whitaker 53M

25 23:27.1 Jeff Finlay 39M

26 23:28.7 Evan Wilkins 18M

27 23:42.6 Lisa Copeland 20F

28 23:49.0 Randy Lusk 55M

29 23:53.6 Maureen Higgins 48F

30 23:56.0 Jeff Tucker 37M
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31 24:02.8 Geoff Freeland 30M

32 24:15.9 Mack Vaughn 58M

33 24:25.0 Austin Kimbery 55M

34 24:27.2 Scott Faith 40M

35 24:44.6 Steven McNeal 22M

36 24:49.1 Sean Leach 26M

37 25:02.6 Chris Westley 38M

38 25:41.0 Mike Reeves 47M

39 25:48.5 Cody O'Dell 14M

40 25:49.2 Belva Roberson 41F

41 25:49.8 Hugh Hickman 47M

42 26:19.6 Thomas Sherer 11M

43 26:29.3 Sathyan Iyer 53M

44 26:37.3 Christie Heathcock 21F

45 26:37.9 Rick Bussey 35M

46 26:45.2 Rick Westbrook 42M

47 26:45.6 Bud Turner 49M

48 26:53.0 Nancy Grace 63F

49 27:14.3 Jerry Bynum 48M

50 27:15.1 Tom Downing 52M

51 27:33.7 Lance Rolax 17M

52 27:55.2 Steve Dotson 41M

53 27:56.5 Rachel Brown 30F

54 28:01.4 Carter Jones 64M

55 28:04.5 Carey Machristie 26F

56 28:05.7 Pam Yother 49F

57 28:14.1 Tya Hawkins 16F

58 28:23.3 Fielden Lisle 51M

59 28:24.2 Fielden Lisle 6M

60 28:36.2 Randy Laney 54M

61 28:37.3 Dennis Dunn 46M

62 28:38.2 Ellen Cannon 51F

63 28:39.0 Gloria Dickie 54F

64 29:17.5 Jon Warren 39M

65 29:23.2 Kyle Medders 51M

66 29:44.3 Jane Barnes 35F

67 29:55.5 Larry Wood 54M

68 30:03.6 John Tyler 52M

69 30:10.8 Cole Nelson 12M

70 30:12.8 Ann Jonakin 57F

71 30:27.1 Mike Monroe 50M

72 31:02.1 Michael Sherer 39M

73 31:30.1 Martha Clausen 39F

74 31:55.6 Tori Lisle 14F

75 32:37.2 Bob Wabel 40M

76 32:55.7 Mary Snead 13F

77 33:16.3 Ann Angell 43F

78 33:46.4 Daniel Rolax 11M
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79 33:57.1 Carpenter Doggett 11M

80 33:59.6 Roopa Iyer 13F

81 34:06.3 Alie Duke 12M

82 34:27.6 Donna Underwood 41F

83 34:30.4 Debby Noll 50F

84 34:49.0 Lindsay Doggett 12F

85 35:01.6 Erin Doggett 10F

86 42:06.6 Nicole McNair 31F

HALF MILE RESULTS:

MALE OVERALL:

01 3:15 Mark Husted 11

MALE 4-UNDER:

44 5:27.6 Brent Holmes 4

45 5:29.5 Hayden Faith 4

54 8:03.0 Pitts Angell 3

56 9:36.0 Malik Gamble 3

58 11:04.0 Sam Cupp 3

MALE 5-6:

22 4:31.6 Wilson Landers 6

23 4:32.2 Chase Underwood 6

24 4:34.9 Fielden Lisle 6

31 4:53.8 Parker Morgan 5

38 5:17.6 Justin Westley 5

55 9:03.0 Joshua Green 6

MALE 7-8:

02 3:19 William Grant 8

11 4:13.9 Matthew Overton 8

16 4:24.1 Vinay Giri 7

18 4:26.0 Brian Westbrook 8

20 4:27.2 Alex McNair 8

21 4:29.2 Nathan Bowman 7

29 4:51.0 Chris Christopher 7

46 5:29.9 Graham Nelson 7

MALE 9-10:

03 3:29.8 Trent Landers 10

05 3:38.9 Callahan Wigley 9

14 4:22.8 Abhishek Purohit 9

17 4:24.4 Keller Carlock 9

28 4:48.6 Johnny Claussen 9

36 5:09.5 Jerrod Finlay 9

41 5:26.6 Garrison Morgan 9

MALE 11-12:

04 3:32.1 Corey Tucker 11

06 3:49.0 Daniel Rolax 11

07 3:51.4 Carpenter Doggett 11

08 4:04.7 Josh Husted 12
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37 5:15.7 Avi Avi 11

FEMALE OVERALL:

09 4:07.9 Jessica Husted 9

FEMALE 4-UNDER:

52 7:08.0 Miranda Underwood 4

53 7:23.0 Tiffany Taylor 4

57 9:30.0 Krista Erickson 4

FEMALE 5-6:

26 4:36.1 Courtney Bowman 5

30 4:51.4 Katherine Westbrook 6

32 4:54.4 Jade Dalton 6

33 4:58.4 Madison Huckaby 5

39 5:18.2 Ariana Tyler 6

49 5:34.4 Laurie Beth 5

50 5:40.4 Lauren Tyler 5

FEMALES 7-8:

15 4:23.1 Allender Doggett 8

25 4:35.7 Ali Morris 7

27 4:48.1 Cowan Angell 7

34 5:02.8 Destiny Taylor 7

35 5:03.4 Anna Turner 7

42 5:26.9 Riley McBride 7

43 5:27.2 Brantley Faith 8

FEMALES 9-10:

10 4:08.6 Emily McBride 9

12 4:14.7 Kate Johnson 9

13 4:15.0 Sarah Monroe 9

19 4:26.3 Anne Jaudon 9

51 6:50.0 Marisa Wade 9

FEMALE 11-12:

40 5:22.6 Corey Finlay 12

47 5:32.4 Maggie Morgan 11

48 5:32.7 Hayley Faith 12

ORDER OF FINISH (1/2 MILE):

01 3:15.0 Mark Husted 11M

02 3:19.0 William Grant 8M

03 3:29.8 Trent Landers 10M

04 3:32.1 Corey Tucker 11M

05 3:38.9 Callahan Wigley 9M

06 3:49.0 Daniel Rolax 11M

07 3:51.4 Carpenter Doggett 11M

08 4:04.7 Josh Husted 12M

09 4:07.9 Jessica Husted 9F

10 4:08.6 Emily McBride 9F

11 4:13.9 Matthew Overton 8M

12 4:14.7 Kate Johnson 9F
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13 4:15.0 Sarah Monroe 9F

14 4:22.8 Abhishek Purohit 9M

15 4:23.1 Allender Doggett 8F

16 4:24.1 Vinay Giri 7M

17 4:24.4 Keller Carlock 9M

18 4:26.0 Brian Westbrook 8M

19 4:26.3 Anne Jaudon 9F

20 4:27.2 Alex McNair 8M

21 4:29.2 Nathan Bowman 7M

22 4:31.6 Wilson Landers 6M

23 4:32.2 Chase Underwood 6M

24 4:34.9 Fielden Lisle 6M

25 4:35.7 Ali Morris 7F

26 4:36.1 Courtney Bowman 5F

27 4:48.1 Cowan Angell 7F

28 4:48.6 Johnny Claussen 9M

29 4:51.0 Chris Christopher 7M

30 4:51.4 Katherine Westbrook 6F

31 4:53.8 Parker Morgan 5M

32 4:54.4 Jade Dalton 6F

33 4:58.4 Madison Huckaby 5F

34 5:02.8 Destiny Taylor 7F

35 5:03.4 Anna Turner 7F

36 5:09.5 Jerrod Finlay 9M

37 5:15.7 Avi Avi 11M

38 5:17.6 Justin Westley 5M

39 5:18.2 Ariana Tyler 6F

40 5:22.6 Corey Finlay 12F

41 5:26.6 Garrison Morgan 9M

42 5:26.9 Riley McBride 7F

43 5:27.2 Brantley Faith 8F

44 5:27.6 Brent Holmes 4M

45 5:29.5 Hayden Faith 4M

46 5:29.9 Graham Nelson 7M

47 5:32.4 Maggie Morgan 11F

48 5:32.7 Hayley Faith 12F

49 5:34.4 Laurie Beth 5F

50 5:40.4 Lauren Tyler 5F

51 6:50.0 Marisa Wade 9F

52 7:08.0 Miranda Underwood 4F

53 7:23.0 Tiffany Taylor 4F

54 8:03.0 Pitts Angell 3M

55 9:03.0 Joshua Green 6M

56 9:26.0 Malik Gamble 3M

57 9:30.0 Krista Erickson 4F

58 11:04.0 Sam Cupp 3M
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